o

cmmm

Adviocﬁurmlngmdlttoconmdmppﬂn

Sl No. - site bills Date - site bills
 register ~\\ O ~ | Register ogloufopea. |
N f Contractor ‘ ‘

moofwuk Mahesaseent

T2lee Fina iataalk dnne.

Work done From Date 'ﬁ% /L To Date wif 2]
SI-“V’WM‘M. w‘ o Uﬁﬁm i... et ‘
No. ‘ bill no

U rdmified oo | ete | jzl- lssb | RRIH 1—

2 | speding oo | 13l Rtk | 1360 [—

3 (Cemn? L‘AL‘ 3¢ ul— |t ____ym?lr

4l ling lOn e~ [rE Gon )

:' Add Jf,a,\q,sud»a,( 3 (A0 = AL0'S 164D J=

7: 4;%\:1 coatean (<l - - [/

8. ?nh,’An\.WIUnur - /

O |0 epy, 40Q £o /

178 bl fleste /

1. Tour _ gl |~

Bill required OYES @NO. | GSTbill required | OYES 3¥O.
Measurement & VRequired Measuroment & | & Baclosed

estimate sheet: 0 Not reguired estimaie shoet: 0 Not enclosed
BO/WC 0. | PO/WO dage:

RM: ﬁu l(‘-mr)(! -AE""'““ 11’)-131\(‘0?1 f"lfﬂ(’l J»f@é*c ")’J’\(’t
Mﬁ;b?&d_%&mmg exlrandng. 40
4o &' w\,clyu - I (
Approved by Project Manager | Approved by Design Team | Approved by MD.

Date: o\ | Date: Date:
- Sigm — Sign: Sign:

Notoz: 1. This dvice st bb seat within 7 days of completing work. 2. This Sorm can be uaed for csrifying leboar bills, bills

for hire charges, carth work, turnkey civil contraciors. 3. Wherever not spplicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate snd messurement shests
wre 004 Tequired for tarnkoy jobs where guideline rates sre clasrly given.



ESTIMATE SHEET |
Company Name:  MRMLLP Approved by: | Ramprasad
Project: Gulmohar Residency Sign:
Work Description. | Towards extra and broken tiles fixing work done in B-305,303,404,505,501,608,601,603,605,301
Contractor Name:  |Mahaveer
Prepared By Madhan
Date: 07.04.2022
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity | Units Rate Amount
Towards extra and broken tiles fixing work done in B-block
B-305,303,404,505,501,608,601,603,605,301
1 Vitrified 2'x2' Flooring 678.00|Sft 13.00 8,814
skirting Skirting 100.00 Rft 13.00 1,300
2 Ceramic 4' x 2' Flooring 678.00|sft 4.00 2,448
skirting Skirting 100.00 [Rft 4.00 400
3 T»HE Labbor charges for dust shifting and Tiles shifting work done. 3.00(No's 550.00 1,650
il
|
Total | 14,612 |




MEASUREMENT SHEET

é

| _
Company Name: MRMLLP _ Approved by: _ Ramprasad L _
Project: Gulmohar Residency | Sign: | | |
Work Description: Towards extra and broken tiles fixing work done in B-305,303,404,505,501,608,601,603,605,301 | | “
‘Contractor Name: Mahaveer J 4 _ ﬁ_
Prepared By Madhan - ‘ g %
Date: 07.04.2022 , $ “
A B C D |E=AxBxCxD | F |
S No. Ttem Head Ttem Description Length Width | Height Nos Quantity | Units *_
Towards extra and broken tiles fixing work done in B-block % F _
B-305,303,404,505,501,608,601,603,605,301 « ‘
Vitrifide | | _
1 2'x2' Flooring Flooring 678.00 1.00 1.0 1.00| 678| sft|
Skirting 100.00 1.00| 1.0 1.00 100] Rft|
2 Ceramic & _
4'x2' Flooring 678.00 1.00]  1.00 1.00 678| stt| ]
Skirting 100.00 1.00[  1.00 1.00 100 Rft| $
|




Allowance for Consumables

Meahaveer,
Mallapur.
Date: 07.04.2022

In favor of; MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location; Mallapur
Type of Work: Tiles work
Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

Description l Amount
Brief description of work done:
Tiles replacing and extra work done at B- | Rs. 5,844/-
305,303 ,404,505,501,608,601,603,605,301 flat tiles
fixing work done.

Total Amount = 14 612/-
Work done from date 1.03.2022 to date 01.04.2022

Amount in words: Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Four Rupees OnIy

o\
Sign: (sbe

|




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mahaveer,
Mallapur.

Date: 07.04.2022

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Tiles work

Towards: Allowance for Equipment.

e e i
Amount

| A

S No. Description

1. Brief description of work done:
Tiles replacing and extra work done at B- Rs. 5,848/-
305,303,404,505,501,608,601,603,605,301 flat tiles
fixing work done.

Total Amount = 14,612/-

Work done from date 1.03.2022 to date 01.04.2022

Amount in words: Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Four Rupees Only.

i

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges
Mabhaveer,
Mallapur.
Date:07.04.2022
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Tiles work
Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.
e
[ SNo. | Description | Amount |
1. Brief description of work done:
| Tiles replacing and extra work done at B- Rs. 2,922/

305,303540455055501,60856015603,-6055301 flat tiles
fixing work done.

Total Amount = 14,612/-

Work done from date 1 103.2022 to date 01 042022

Amount in words: Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Two Rupees Only.

Sign: \L/VMM\





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

